
Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

400 Mètres J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom CAT Club POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS

1 87 Alaimo Valentino B(10-14) RACLO 994 997 997 1000 3988

2 86 FICHEROULE  Ludovic  M B(10-14) Gozée 997 991 994 2982

3 73 Wandji Ethan B(10-14) RACLO 0 1000 1000 2000

4 77 Lalenta Abdou M B(10-14) Gozée 994 997 1991

5 94 QUENTIN Dylan  M B(10-14) Gozée 1000 1000

1 30 GACHE Hugo M C(15-24) All Stars 970 997 961 973 3901

2 2 CANTALA Gabin M C(15-24) Garenne 1000 1000 1000 3000

3 38 AYOUBI Djibril M C(15-24) Espéranderie 994 994 997 2985

4 70 BALENGHIEN Noah M C(15-24) Gozée 991 991 994 2976

5 31 Heuze Boris M C(15-24) All Stars 0 1000 985 985 2970

6 71 BOYELDIEU Paul M C(15-24) Gozée 985 967 979 2931

7 78 COEMELCK Costa M C(15-24) RACLO 979 976 970 2925

8 76 MOLA Bryan M C(15-24) Gozée 982 964 976 2922

9 67 ALVES Rubens M C(15-24) Gozée 976 971 967 2914

10 200 HANNOU Andy M C(15-24) Gozée 997 997 1994

11 68 Assim Josias M C(15-24) Gozée 970 988 1958

12 74 GAILLET Almanzo M C(15-24) Gozée 973 973 1946

13 69 Barni Kheylan M C(15-24) Gozée 958 982 1940

14 99 Anquetil Tomi M C(15-24) RACLO 991 991

15 31 HEUZE Boris M C(15-24) All Stars 988 988

16 196 Quentin Dylan m C(15-24) Gozée 988 988

17 54 Saint Felix Rauméro M C(15-24) Espéranderie 985 985

1 1 BATISSE Anthony M D(25-34) Garenne 997 1000 997 1000 3994

2 32 Miche Gordon 9 D(25-34) All Stars 994 994 994 994 3976

3 35 Shazad Mohamed 8 D(25-34) All Stars 0 997 991 997 2985

4 11 IGFFA  Hafid  M D(25-34) Goélands 976 988 991 2955

5 85 MALVOISIN Valery M D(25-34) ACDC 1000 1000

6 79 Forêt Damien M D(25-34) Essenciel 1000 1000



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

7 23 LESAGE Adrien M D(25-34) Albatros 991 991

8 12 Raten Jonathan D(25-34) Goélands 0 991 991

9 6 LAPORTE  Maxime M D(25-34) Garenne 988 988

10 35 SHAZAD Mohamed M D(25-34) All Stars 985 985

11 150 M D(25-34) ACDC 982 982

12 151 M D(25-34) ACDC 973 973

13 M D(25-34) 0

14 0

15

1 8 BAURAIN  Alexandra  F DF(25-34) Goélands 1000 1000 2000

1 34 ROUSSELIN Anthony E(+34) All Stars 988 988 991 994 3961

2 33 MICHELET Frederic E(+34) All Stars 1000 0 1000 1000 3000

3 63 BOLLENS  Frédéric  E(+34) Clarine 994 982 988 2964

4 29 Cochez Mathieu E(+34) All Stars 997 997 1994

5 7 AGEZ  Yann  E(+34) Goélands 991 0 991 1982

6 64 Boussrif Khalid E(+34) Clarine 0 979 994 1973

7 10 De Araujo Mathias E(+34) Goélands 0 973 988 1961

8 58 CAMBRON Malory  E(+34) Caracoles 997 0 997

9 90 Gallo Calogero E(+34) RACLO 0 991 991

10 91 Boyolski Jonathan E(+34) ACDC 0 985 985

11 89 Gollo Anthony E(+34) RACLO 0 976 976



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

1000 Mètres J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom CAT Club POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS

1 87 Alaimo Valentino B(10-14) RACLO 991 994 991 988 3964

2 72 CAFISO Benjamin B(10-14) Gozée 1000 1000 1000 3000

3 86 Wandji Ethan B(10-14) RACLO 997 1000 997 2994

4 44 El Hakkaoui Rayan B(10-14) Espéranderie 997 994 1991

5 73 FICHEROULE  Ludovic  B(10-14) Gozée 994 988 1982

6 93 Derleu Hugo B(10-14) Espéranderie 988 991 1979

7 95 Orard Yvan B(10-14) Espéranderie 997 997

8 94 Lalenta Abdou B(10-14) Gozée 994 994

9 96 Ravaux Dylan B(10-14) Espéranderie 985 985

1 45 FERREIRA Nicolas C(15-24) Espéranderie 997 997 988 994 3976

2 54 SAINT FELIX Raumero C(15-24) Espéranderie 985 994 982 982 3943

3 50 MAKELA Tony C(15-24) Espéranderie 991 991 979 964 3925

4 46 FONTAINE Maxime C(15-24) Espéranderie 979 985 973 973 3910

5 43 EKOULE Fred C(15-24) Espéranderie 976 988 976 967 3907

6 51 MASSA Liam C(15-24) Espéranderie 1000 997 997 2994

7 55 Totokolo Jonas C(15-24) Espéranderie 1000 991 988 2979

8 38 AYOUBI Djibril C(15-24) Espéranderie 994 994 991 2979

9 37 AHOZIN  Melvin C(15-24) Espéranderie 988 985 979 2952

10 67 ALVES Rubens C(15-24) Gozée 982 967 961 2910

11 78 COEMELCK Costa C(15-24) RACLO 967 964 955 2886

12 2 Cantala Gabin C(15-24) Garenne 1000 1000 2000

13 74 GAILLET Almanzo C(15-24) Gozée 973 970 1943

14 99 Anquetil Tomi C(15-24) Raclo 985 985

15 76 Mola Bryan C(15-24) Gozée 976 976

16 68 Assim Josias C(15-24) Gozée 970 970

17

1 36 ACQUAIRE Heloise CF(15-24) Espéranderie 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 40 CARTIER Alicia CF(15-24) Espéranderie 997 997 1994

1 5 KHARROUBI Othman D(25-34) Garenne 994 1000 997 994 3985



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

2 1 BATISSE Anthony D(25-34) Garenne 997 997 991 997 3982

3 53 REBECHE Luc D(25-34) Espéranderie 988 991 982 985 3946

4 11 IGFFA  Hafid  D(25-34) Goélands 985 988 982 2955

5 79 FORÊT  Damien D(25-34) Essenciel 1000 994 1994

6 62 Picon Athony D(25-34) Clarine 994 1000 1994

7 6 Laporte Maxime D(25-34) Garenne 988 991 1979

8 48 LEROY Dylan D(25-34) Espéranderie 991 985 1976

9 191 Folly Laurent D(25-34) Garenne 1000 1000

10 193 Imenks Yassine D(25-34) Garenne 988 988

1 15 BOURDON  Cynthia DF(25-34) Albatros 994 1000 1000 1000 3994

2 21 GILLES Isoline DF(25-34) Albatros 1000 997 997 997 3991

3 41 CLEON Cindy DF(25-34) Espéranderie 997 994 994 994 3979

4 39 CAPRINI Pauline DF(25-34) Espéranderie 988 982 988 988 3946

5 52 RASTEIRO Angelique DF(25-34) Espéranderie 979 979 982 973 3913

6 42 Czarncki Isabelle DF(25-34) Espéranderie 985 991 991 2967

7 27 TRITSCHLER Julie DF(25-34) Albatros 991 988 985 2964

8 49 LUYINDULA Lucie DF(25-34) Espéranderie 985 985 982 2952

9 8 BAURAIN  Alexandra  DF(25-34) Goélands 982 976 979 2937

10 47 JUBERT  Laura DF(25-34) Espéranderie 976 979 976 2931

11 59 Campagnolo Gaëlle DF(25-34) Caracoles 991 991

1 28 BEDAR Fares E(+34) All Stars 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 82 Roger Sébastien E(+34) Korgos 997 1000 997 2994

3 10 DE ARAUJO  Mathias  E(+34) Goélands 994 985 991 2970

4 83 Vanzo Nicolas E(+34) Korgos 982 988 985 2955

5 84 Zilinski Benoît E(+34) Korgos 976 991 988 2955

6 80 Delcord Pierre E(+34) Korgos 994 997 1991

7 7 AGEZ  Yann  E(+34) Goélands 997 994 1991

8 66 Fanara Fabrizio E(+34) Clarine 988 994 1982

9 90 Gallo Calogero E(+34) RACLO 991 991

10 89 Gollo Anthony E(+34) RACLO 979 979

11 195 Bottemanne Dominique E(+34) Goélands 0



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

12 0

0

1 14 Biolchini Murielle EF5+34) Albatros 1000 1000 1000 3000



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

2000 Mètres J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
dos NOM-Prénom CAT Club POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS

1 72 CAFISO Benjamin M B(10-14) Gozée 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 73 Ficheroule Ludovic M B(10-14) Gozée 997 994 1991

3 94 Lalenta Abdou M B(10-14) Gozée 994 997 1991

4 77 QUENTIN Dylan  M B(10-14) Gozée 997 997

1 24 MOULIN Christopher M C(15-24) Albatros 994 997 1000 1000 3991

2 17 DEBOULONNE  Tony M C(15-24) Albatros 991 994 994 994 3973

3 61 LOPO  Jordan M C(15-24) Caracoles 997 1000 997 2994

4 70 BALENGHIEN Noah M C(15-24) Gozée 988 997 991 2976

5 68 ASSIM Josias M C(15-24) Gozée 985 988 979 2952

6 71 BOYELDIEU Paul M C(15-24) Gozée 982 982 985 2949

7 69 BARNI Kheylan M C(15-24) Gozée 976 985 988 2949

8 76 MOLA Bryan M C(15-24) Gozée 979 979 982 2940

9 2 CANTALA Gabin M C(15-24) Garenne 1000 1000

10 67 Alves Rubens M C(15-24) Gozée 991 991

11 74 Gaillet Almanzo M C(15-24) Gozée 976 976

1 5 KHARROUBI Othman M D(25-34) Garenne 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 16 CADIAT  Stéphane M D(25-34) Albatros 997 997 997 994 3985

3 25 MOURE Steven M D(25-34) Albatros 994 991 994 991 3970

4 23 LESAGE Adrien M D(25-34) Albatros 988 985 991 985 3949

5 56 ALFONSA  Alessandro  M D(25-34) Caracoles 985 982 982 2949

6 12 Raten Jonathan M D(25-34) Goélands 994 988 1982

7 98 Loiseau Félix M D(25-34) Caracoles 997 997

8 79 FORÊT  Damien M D(25-34) Essenciel 991 991

9 6 Laporte Maxime M D(25-34) Garenne 979 979

1 13 BEAUPREAU   Thomas M E(+34) Albatros 1000 1000 1000 997 3997

2 26 RABATE Frédéric M E(+34) Albatros 997 994 997 1000 3988

3 20 FOURNIER Nicolas M E(+34) Albatros 985 997 994 994 3970

4 18 DUFLOT Rémy M E(+34) Albatros 994 991 988 991 3964



Championnat

Multisports

Adaptés

Cross-Cup

Saison 2023-2024

5 22 LEMAI Thibault M E(+34) Albatros 991 985 991 988 3955

6 19 DUMESNIL Arnaud M E(+34) Albatros 988 988 985 985 3946

7 58 CAMBRON Malory  M E(+34) Caracoles 982 982 982 2946

3000 Mètres J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
N° NOM-Prénom CAT Club POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS

1 200 HANNOU Andy M C(15-24) Gozée 1000 1000 2000

2 196 Quentin Dylan M C(15-24) Gozée 997 1000 1997

1 191 FOLLI Laurent M D(25-34) Garenne 997 1000 1000 1000 3997

2 192 SULEAU  Robin  M D(25-34) Caracoles 994 994 997 2985

3 193 IMENKS Yassine M D(25-34) Garenne 991 997 991 2979

4 194 ARNOULD  Adrien  M D(25-34) Caracoles 988 991 994 2973

5 190 MALVOISIN Valery M D(25-34) ACDC 1000 1000

6 199 abdoul M D(25-34) ACDC 985 985

7

1 195 BOTTEMANNE  Dominique  M E(+34) Goélands 1000 1000 1000 3000

0

0

0


